
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 365.0

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.3 325.0

3 Colton Strange Wellington High School 224.2 285.0

4 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 232.0 285.0

5 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 275.0

6 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 226.0 265.0

7 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 260.0

8 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 235.0

9 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 235.0

10 Gavin Koehn Maize High 232.1 235.0

11 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 235.0 235.0

12 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.8 225.0

13 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 215.0

14 Preston Cox Remington High School 239.3 215.0

15 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 227.3 210.0

16 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 195.0

17 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 230.6 185.0

18 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 223.6 175.0

19 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 237.2 175.0

20 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.4 175.0

21 Kaden Chalashtari Maize High 232.2 165.0

22 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 228.0 155.0

23 Evert Cox Goddard High School 222.6 145.0

24 William Lira Clay Center Community High School 222.2 105.0

25 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.7 105.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 223.2 0.0

27 Kamryn Saferite Goddard High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.3 585.0

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 505.0

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 475.0

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 450.0

5 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 223.2 425.0

6 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 226.0 425.0

7 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.8 425.0

8 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 405.0

9 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 405.0

10 Colton Strange Wellington High School 224.2 365.0

11 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 232.0 365.0

12 Preston Cox Remington High School 239.3 365.0

13 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 235.0 335.0

14 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 315.0

15 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 315.0

16 Gavin Koehn Maize High 232.1 305.0

17 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 227.3 285.0

18 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 228.0 275.0

19 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 223.6 225.0

20 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 230.6 225.0

21 Kaden Chalashtari Maize High 232.2 225.0

22 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 237.2 225.0

23 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.4 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 William Lira Clay Center Community High School 222.2 200.0

25 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.7 75.0

26 Evert Cox Goddard High School 222.6 0.0

27 Kamryn Saferite Goddard High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.3 320.0

2 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 226.0 275.0

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 275.0

4 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 275.0

5 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.8 265.0

6 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 245.0

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 225.0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 232.0 225.0

9 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 225.0

10 Colton Strange Wellington High School 224.2 215.0

11 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 215.0

12 Gavin Koehn Maize High 232.1 205.0

13 Preston Cox Remington High School 239.3 205.0

14 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.4 185.0

15 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 235.0 165.0

16 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 228.0 155.0

17 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 230.6 155.0

18 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 223.6 140.0

19 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 227.3 135.0

20 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 237.2 135.0

21 Evert Cox Goddard High School 222.6 130.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.7 115.0

23 William Lira Clay Center Community High School 222.2 85.0

24 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 223.2 0.0

25 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 0.0

26 Kaden Chalashtari Maize High 232.2 0.0

27 Kamryn Saferite Goddard High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.3 1230.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 1145.0 8

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 1010.0 6

4 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 226.0 965.0 4

5 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 925.0 2

6 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.8 915.0 1

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 910.0 0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 232.0 875.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 224.2 865.0 0

10 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 845.0 0

11 Preston Cox Remington High School 239.3 785.0 0

12 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 765.0 0

13 Gavin Koehn Maize High 232.1 745.0 0

14 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 235.0 735.0 0

15 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 227.3 630.0 0

16 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 228.0 585.0 0

17 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.4 585.0 0

18 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 230.6 565.0 0

19 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 223.6 540.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 237.2 535.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 510.0 0

22 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 223.2 425.0 0

23 William Lira Clay Center Community High School 222.2 390.0 0

24 Kaden Chalashtari Maize High 232.2 390.0 0

25 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.7 295.0 0

26 Evert Cox Goddard High School 222.6 275.0 0

27 Kamryn Saferite Goddard High School 240.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 238.3 5.162

21 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 4.731

40 Ja'hir Johnson Lawrence High School 226.0 4.27

41 Jaerson Mumford Halstead highschool 238.0 4.244

57 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 4.07

69 Colton Strange Wellington High School 224.2 3.858

71 Trey Cook Maize High 241.0 3.838

72 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.8 3.832

75 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 232.0 3.772

81 Landon Barrientos Sedgwick High School 233.0 3.627

100 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 3.335

104 Preston Cox Remington High School 239.3 3.28

109 Gavin Koehn Maize High 232.1 3.21

114 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 235.0 3.128

122 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 227.3 2.772

131 Hunter Clark Lawrence High School 228.0 2.566

133 Peyton Strausberg Goddard High School 237.4 2.464



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

135 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 230.6 2.45

137 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 223.6 2.415

142 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 237.2 2.255

143 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 2.247

150 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 223.2 1.904

151 William Lira Clay Center Community High School 222.2 1.755

152 Kaden Chalashtari Maize High 232.2 1.68

154 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.7 1.296

155 Evert Cox Goddard High School 222.6 1.235

159 Kamryn Saferite Goddard High School 240.0 0.0


